
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX                      Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: MCDONALD, JAYNE                          Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           369.15

        10M   101B  1.5        8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   39.00     39.00 (1)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   51.30     90.30 (1)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    131.25 (1)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   43.05    174.30 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   58.65    232.95 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0   71.40    304.35 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   64.80    369.15 (1)

    2.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        322.55

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   46.20     81.40 (2)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   34.20    115.60 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    156.60 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   57.60    214.20 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.75    274.95 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    322.55 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         313.90

        10M   101B  1.5        8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   39.00     39.00 (1)

        10M   301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.10     75.10 (4)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.00    119.10 (2)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   34.65    153.75 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   60.75    214.50 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    263.50 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    313.90 (3)
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    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           272.45

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   41.80     70.60 (5)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   44.10    114.70 (4)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   43.00    157.70 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    194.90 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   49.95    244.85 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   27.60    272.45 (4)

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           271.50

        10M   101B  1.5        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     80.10 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    114.30 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   46.20    160.50 (2)

        10M   105B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    198.45 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    240.45 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   31.05    271.50 (5)

    6.  IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO                           258.00

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.75     27.75 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   34.20     61.95 (7)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     99.75 (7)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.40    132.15 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    175.35 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   36.45    211.80 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    258.00 (6)

    7.  READ, JULIA                   B - Group     ONDC                           244.85

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (5)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     55.80 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   45.15    100.95 (6)

        5M    5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.10    135.05 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   39.60    174.65 (7)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.00    219.65 (6)

        5M    303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    244.85 (7)
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    8.  HAJI, VASHTI                  B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     231.25

        5M    103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (7)

        5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60     70.20 (6)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   26.40     96.60 (8)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    131.25 (8)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.00    159.25 (8)

        5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    198.85 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.40    231.25 (8)

    9.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     206.05

        7.5M  103C  1.5        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   30.75     30.75 (6)

        5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40     57.15 (8)

        5M    301B  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     82.65 (9)

        5M    612B  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.65    107.30 (9)

        7.5M  105C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   45.10    152.40 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   25.65    178.05 (9)

        5M    203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.00    206.05 (9)
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